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Name of the Student

357 responses

Abhijit Nama

Lipika Rudra Paul

Shibu Shil

Shreya Sharma

Nikita Debnath

Chayanika Deb

Maushumi Debnath

Bishal dey

Joyjit Karmakar

Priya Bhowmik

Suman debbarma

Punam Pandey

Supriya Chowdhury

Hriday das

Bikram sarkar

Arpita Bhowmik

Arman Debbarma

Anuj Sarkar

Ranajit debbarma

Amaresh Das

Mrinmoy Datta
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Kanika Debnath

Rajesh Debnath

Sukanta debbarma

Swarna dip Dhar

Sayantika Deb

Hrithika Ghosh

Deep Chakraborty

Ranadip Ghosh

Sudipta Dey

khokan deb nath

Uttam das

Riya Thapa

Nirbhul Dey

RAHUL Das

Sanchita datta

Hachina Debbarma

Priya Sharma

Tanushree Nama

Priya Deb Roy

Nishi sarkar

Sanjana Biswas

Kaberi Shil

Soma Das
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Bijaya natta das
NIRBAN BANIK
Chayan paul

Joy Deb

Rahul Acharjee
Deep Rudrapaul
Bhaskar Acharjee
Simali Debbarma
Pankaj deb
Sudip saha

Babli sarkar
Subhrajit Ghosh
Santanu Ghosh
Prasenijit Deb
Bijay Shil
Nandita Roy
Purnima debnath
Avedh Debbarma
Kutan Das
Hridoy Das

Palu Das

Manjita Debnath

priyanka rudra paul /
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Archita deb

Sayan paul

Arpita Karmakar

Aparna chakraborty

Biman Deb

Laisha debbarma

Suma Gour

Sangita Gope

Anirban Chanda

Sukanta sarkar

Abhijitsutradhar

Gourab Tanti

Madhumita Das

Subrata Das

Pallabi Datta

Paunami Datta

Abhijit Das

Dipika Rudra paul

Nayan Debnath

Sagardeep kuri modak

Bijoy Sutradhar

Sonia debnath

Priya Debbarma
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Bimal datta

Alisan debbarma

sibani sarkar

Abdul Tuhin Mia

Suman sarkar

Abha sen

Soumitra Sarkar

Gourab Deb

Susmita Sharma

Abir Biswas

255 more responses are hidden

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1u4xqtPxDPbLLhepVzCtoYLwpOfoQt2nhS67FGde3cPw/viewanalytics 6/21



1/27/23, 2:30 PM Student Feedback Form 2022

University roll No/College roll no.

357 responses

675

51

47

641

20

449

139

22

Swami Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya
162
2115001049
2015000969
2115001027
2015000958
2015000963
2014000535
200100482
2015000965
2114000578
2014000529

2015000970
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2015000972

2115001032

Nil

2015000971

43

610

40

543

03

2012009274

696

2013004171

48

362

221

2015000983

52

759

2012009015

491

2012009266

2013004166/ 12

2012008982
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2013004181

2113004443/66

2012009239

67

2013004130

29

Swami Vivekananda Mahavidyalay, Mohanpur

2013004117...../120.

2015000975

College roll no:349

413

University roll No. 2112011217 / College roll no. 500

159

683

495

68

2115001024

1914000604

65

16

2014000533

2014000528

2113004451
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27

24

2014000539

23

04

194

195

665

2015000957

2012008883/154

131

2012008928

2015000968/22

30

2013004224/ 134

2015001015

112(2013004222)

19

18

2012009086/394

72

2114000570

2115001047
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2012009110

359

Collage roll no 275
2115001033

151

137

2012009359
2015000980

College roll no -148

247 more responses are hidden

Semester |D Copy

357 responses

1st year (1st Semester) 149 (41.7%)

2nd Year (3rd Semester) 60 (16.8%)

3rd Year (5th Semester) —153 (42.9%)

0 50 100 150 200
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E-mail ID

357 responses

Sarkarabhijitas21@gmail.com

rockingshibu921@gmail.com

shreyasharma555r@gmail.com

Nikkidebnath@ gmail. Com

chayanikadeb49@gmail.com

maushumidebnath2001@gmail.com

bishaldeypecharthal@gamil.com

Ntaneet2810@gmail.com

Priyabhowmik164@gmail.com

Sumandebbarma@gmail.com

punampandey075@gmail.com

supriyachowdhury3799@gmail.com

hridaydas642@gmail.com

bikramsarkar8677@gmail.com

bhowmika949@gmail.com

armandebbarma1999@gmail.com

sarkaranuj09@gmail.com

Ranajit debbarma

amareshdas135@gmail.com

mmdatta760@gmail.com

Kanikadebnath587@gmail.com
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debnathrajesh584@gmail.com
kantadvrmal@gmail.com
dharswarnadip673@gmail.com
sayantikadeb2002@gmail.com
ghoshhrithika25@gmail.com
chakrabortyaditya2003@gmail.com
ranadipg5@gmail.com
iamsudipta346@gmail.com
kd7083797@gmail.com
ud3611542@gmail.com
riyathapa.agt02@gmail.com
nirbhuldey@gmail.com
rahul799210@gmail.com
jamirghat@gmail.com
debbarmahachinaé@gmail.com
sharmarumasri@gmail.com
tanushreenama@gmail.com
Priyangshidebroy@gmail.com
nishusarkar62@gmail.com
sanjana Biswas@gmail.com
shilkaberiO@gmail.com
somadas907777@gmail.com

abhijitnama22@gmail.com /
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Bijayanattadas@gmail.com
nirbanbanik0@gmail.com
chayanpaul1111@gmail.com
joydeb1344@Gmail.com
rahulacharjee235@gmail.com
deeprudrapaul8@gmail.com
acharjeebhaskar39@gmail.com
boyarrdebbarma512@gmail.com
debrahul846@gmail.com
sudipsaha385@gmail.com
Bablisarkar2003@gmail
subhrajitghosh152@gmail.com
ghoshsantanu172@gmail.com
debp804@gmail.com
satbijay009@gmail. com
roy18112001@gmail.com
purnimadebnath9826@gmail.com
avedhrg7@gmail.com
kutandas02@gmail.com
dashridoy365@gmail.com
paludas2003@gmail.com
manjitadebnath04@gmail.com

paulbristi88@gmail.com /
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architadeb8414@gamil .com
sayanp592@gmail.com
arpita402170@gmail.com
aparnac177@gmail.com
aprajit444a@gmail.com
Laishadebbarma35gmail.com
Suma 02311@gmail.com
Sangitagope39@gmail.com
anirbanchanda05sa@gmail.com
sarkarsukanta8082@gmail.com
abhisutradhar9366@gmail.com
gourabtanti0911@gmail.com
Madumitadas77@gmail.com
sd1446503@gmail.com
Pallabi.datta20@gmail.com
dattapaunami@gmail.com
adgf1517@gmail.com
dipikarudrapaul10@gmail.com
paullipika074@gmail.com
nayandn8837@gmail.com
sagardeepkurimodak343@gmail.com
bijoysutradhar546@gmail.com

debnathsonial@gmail.com /
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Priyadebbarma854@gmail.com
bimaldatta345@gmail.com
tskoboryt@gmail.com
sibani9366@gmail.com
Aabdulmiah374@gmail.com
sumansarkar8166@gmail.com
abhasen93@gmail.com
ssoumitra768@gmail.com
gdeb30062@gmail.com

Susmitasharma974@gmail.com

256 more responses are hidden

1. The curriculum have scope for acquiring strong knowledge and |D Copy
intellect on the specific domains ( TFEF fAME (G A& S
A3 Jfo A YIS TA®)

357 responses

@ Strongly Agree
® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree
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2. The curriculum have good mix of theory and laboratory aspects of |D Copy
courses (For Science Students Only) (1. &M ©F 933 (FIF TIHNF
g B T IE®)

357 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

3.The Curriculum facilitated you in developing analytical and problem- |D Copy
solving skills. ( "THT&N ATANE [NETTHF 9T T TN o] [T
TRAGT FE®R)

357 responses

@ Strongly Agree
® Agree
@ Strongly disagree

@ Disagree
@ Neutral

|D Copy

4.The curriculum makes you proficient in understanding the learning
outcomes and complying it.( TTIFN TAE CTNT HNHASNT JA© AR ©f
(T 519 (F@ 0% FE (O 1)

357 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree
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|D Copy

5. There is scope in the syllabus in enhancing
entrepreneurship skills/ life long learning/ human values and ethics.
(SWEmFel / SEATTNFET / NAEETHE 93 FoFel AGTATF S
TR YT TA®)
357 responses

@ Strongly Agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree
6. The innovative pedagogical approach practiced by the faculty |D Copy
enhances the participative learning and experiential learning for you.(
P QI ST Tee ST STl PAFITE THAS SATATH ey SR (1T
AT SO TF FHIF SN FE|)
357 responses

@ Strongly Agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

N
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7. The institution follows a fair assessment and evaluation process of |D Copy

student grading.( fS¥@fT Frp¥iwa (IS @R AF6 T FHIF 432
TR AFFAT AP F7)

357 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree
@ Neutral

@ Disagree
— @ Strongly Disagree

8. You are given opportunities to demonstrate your innovative skills, |D Copy
leadership skills, communication skills during your study.( Sr5a1s
SIS STHT ATANE AFAT GBI vHo], (Ao 7o, (NI THe]
GLRICER(QIENGREIER))

357 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

N
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9. You are provided options to select elective courses/ CBCS/ Values |D Copy
Added Courses/ Certification courses etc of your interest/requirement.(

ST DA/ TFSA TS AI 2RSS/ AT/ ST MGG/
TR (FT 2en™ fAT6a FAFT Sels AP g I 7 7A@ )

357 responses

Strongly Agree —75 (21%)
Agree 190 (53.2%)
Neutral 65 (18.2%)
Disagree —23 (6.4%)
Strongly Disagree —9 (2.5%)
0 50 100 150 200

|D Copy

10. The opportunities in the curriculum provides to

excel in co-curricular and extracurricular activities.( =TSTFEIE JRTSISf

-T2 TS RO [FAFTASS AT RSTTF T (77 1)

357 responses

@ Strongly Agree
® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree
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Teacher's Feedback on curriculum 2022

22 responses
Publish analytics

Name the teacher ID Copy

22 responses
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ABHIJIT BHAT.. Dr Sutapa Das  Dr. S. K.S. Ja... Khelan Das Ha... Paramita Datta..

BINA RANI TR... Dr.ManasDas Dr. Sukla Singha Mery Rupini Smt Seull Das
Designation LD Copy
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5.0
4.5
4 (18.2%)
4.0
3.5
3.0
ASSISTANT... Assistant Pr... Associate Pr... Asst Professor P.G.T PGT UNDE...
Assistant Pr...  Assistant pr... Associate pr... PGT PGT Principal
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Email address ID Copy

22 responses

2 (9%1%)

1 (4.1°(4.5%) 1 (4.1°(4.1(4.1%(4.12(4.2°(4 . H15(4.119(4.112(4.2(4.11%(4.115(4 . 115(4.1°(4. 1°(4.1°(4.15(4.115(4..59
1

0
Jhumachakrab... brtp86@gmail.... khelandashald... paprisarkar986... seuli.omk@gm... Su...
abhimonish@g... debabrataroy4... manaskalinaga... roji.db@gmail.... singhkwrak@g...
1.Syllabus is suitable to the course and need based |D Copy

22 responses

@ Strongly Agree
® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

2.The course/syllabus has good balance between theory and application LD Copy
or practical.

22 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

=
Y

N
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3.The learning objectives are clear and appropriate to the program. |D Copy

22 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

4.The system followed by the university for the design and development |D Copy
of the curriculum is effective.

22 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

5.The curriculum has the potential in developing the habits of self- @ Copy
learning among the students

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree
18.2% @ Neutral
@ Disagree
‘ @ Strongly Disagree

22 responses

Y
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6.The curriculum has focus on skill development

22 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

7.The books prescribed /listed as reference materials are relevant,
updated and appropriate.

22 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

8.The curriculum has been updated from time to time

22 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree
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9.The subject and its syllabus is interesting for majority of students |D Copy

22 responses

@ Strong Agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

10.The syllabus covers modern and advanced topics |D Copy

22 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

11.The syllabus is designed for the preparation of competitive @ Copy
examination

22 responses

@ Strongly Agree
31.8% @ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1yYf8fC1dLTHSkFRC2swhd8DnqJ2Nym91qvsfLAuO7bo/viewanalytics 5/7



1/27/23, 2:39 PM Teacher's Feedback on curriculum 2022

12.The syllabus is designed in a way to improve Employment |D Copy

@ Strongly Agree
40.9% @ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

22 responses

‘
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